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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:04:30AM

New York County

 8,840 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 365 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 169 AFFIDAVIT

 5,310 RICK A LAZIO

 3,712 CARL P PALADINO

 1 A CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 A. COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA ROSENSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDIDATO ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS KNAUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SIMMEL KJADZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOTT SPRITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 G BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOV PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 J JERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO COOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYOR BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 36 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONATADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 R. BRODIVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 R. GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 R. LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHODA TEBENOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURY LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN REDLEIGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN REDLICH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,100 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:04:30AM

Bronx County

 2,976 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 EMERGENCY

 223 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

 1,425 RICK A LAZIO

 1,303 CARL P PALADINO

 1 AARON MINOR (WRITE-IN)

 3 CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK A LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 WAREN REDLICH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,739 

Kings County

 8,838 PUBLIC COUNTER

 14 EMERGENCY

 528 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 66 AFFIDAVIT

 4,999 RICK A LAZIO

 3,924 CARL P PALADINO

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK BAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN M RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BRADSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOL WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI ALPORT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,937 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:04:30AM

Queens County

 12,241 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 EMERGENCY

 702 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 63 AFFIDAVIT

 7,010 RICK A LAZIO

 5,583 CARL P PALADINO

 1 A. PACHELO (WRITE-IN)

 4 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 COMO (WRITE-IN)

 3 CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC P DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. NEITHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH LORINGO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RESSIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN REDLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LERTOLA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,619 

Richmond County

 11,233 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 643 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 48 AFFIDAVIT

 5,794 RICK A LAZIO

 5,127 CARL P PALADINO

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBBO BAGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON BUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS COPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN XIAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MAIETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH C. LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONNY SALLUSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BAROZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,933 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:04:30AM

Total for Republican Governor (Citywide)

 44,128 PUBLIC COUNTER

 33 EMERGENCY

 2,461 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 371 AFFIDAVIT

 24,538 RICK A LAZIO

 19,649 CARL P PALADINO

 1 A CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 A. COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 A. PACHELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON MINOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA ROSENSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 10 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBBO BAGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON BUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDIDATO ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS COPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS KNAUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 COMO (WRITE-IN)

 7 CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 5 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SIMMEL KJADZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN XIAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOTT SPRITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC P DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 G BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOV PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK BAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 J JERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. NEITHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN M RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. COMO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:04:30AM

Total for Republican Governor (Citywide)

 1 MARIO COOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MAIETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYOR BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 36 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONATADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 R. BRODIVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 R. GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 R. LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH C. LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH LORINGO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RESSIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHODA TEBENOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BRADSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK A LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOL WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONNY SALLUSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURY LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BAROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 2 WAREN REDLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN REDLEIGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 WARREN REDLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LERTOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI ALPORT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  44,328 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:04:30AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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